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Part code

140101200011

140101500011

140101800011

140102300011

Code

8012

8015

8018

8023

Rope @ range

mm

12

15

18

23

Wire Rope Sheave 8000

Product information

General: Adapted for general purpose. Diameter relation app. 9 (lin @ x 9 = JE).

Design: Turned out of steel for stable state and low weight. Bronze bushed. To be lubricated on the shaft.

Material: High strength construction steel, bush of red metal SS 5204-15.

Finish: Yellow zincified.

Bearing

Bronze bearing
Bronze bearing
Bronze bearing

Bronze bearing

mm

125

150

200

250

mm

103

125

165

210

23

28

37

43

26

33

a7

50

9,5

12

Weight
kg

13
2.1
4.2

8.3

Delivery time
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