

Wire Rope Sheave 8000

Product information

General: Adapted for general purpose. Diameter relation app. 9 (lin $\emptyset \times 9 = \emptyset E$).

Design: Turned out of steel for stable state and low weight. Bronze bushed. To be lubricated on the shaft.

Material: High strength construction steel, bush of red metal SS 5204-15.

Finish: Yellow zincified.

Part code	Code	Rope Ø range mm	Bearing	D mm	E mm	G mm	L mm	R mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
140101200011	8012	12	Bronze bearing	125	103	23	26	6,5	1.3	5
140101500011	8015	15	Bronze bearing	150	125	28	33	8	2.1	5
140101800011	8018	18	Bronze bearing	200	165	37	47	9,5	4.2	5
140102300011	8023	23	Bronze bearing	250	210	43	50	12	8.3	5

Blueprint

